
2021 FIYC Racing Schedule

JULY:
 
Saturday, July 3, 2:00 start -- practice starts with short one-lap practice races.

Sue Reilly
 
Sunday, July 4, 2:00 – Trophy Race

Sue Reilly
 
Saturday, July 10, 2:00 start – 2/3 Series races (IOD qualifier for Worlds, NA)
            Sue Reilly
 
Saturday, July 17, 2:00 start – 2/3 Series races (IOD qualifier for Worlds, NA)
            Sue Reilly
 
Saturday, July 24, 2:00 start –2/3 Series races (IOD qualifier for Worlds, NA)
            Sue Reilly substitute
 
Saturday, July 31, 2:00 start – 2/3 Series races (IOD qualifier for Worlds, NA)
            Sue Reilly
 

AUGUST:
 
Saturday, August 7, 2:00 start – 2/3 Series races (IOD qualifier for BDA, NAN)
            Sue Reilly
 
Saturday, August 14, 10:00 start – E. Burr ‘Round Sound Race and picnic
            Bill Reed
 
Saturday, August 21, 2:00 start – 2/3 Series races (IOD qualifier for BDA, NAN)
            Sue Reilly
 
Saturday, August 28, 2:00 start – 2/3 Series races (IOD qualifier for BDA, NAN)
            Sue Reilly
 
Saturday, September 4, 10:00 start – FIYC Round Island Race
            Mudheads

Monday, September 6, 11:00 start – Labor Day Trophy Race
Volunteer RC


